
Maui Jim Intercollegiate
Mirabel Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ 

Par 70 
Dates: Sep 21 - Sep 23 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 Arizona State 265 272 537

1 Chun An Yu (1) 65 64 129

T6 Cameron Sisk (4) 65 68 133

T12 Blake Wagoner (5) 65 70 135

T39 Mason Andersen (3) 70 70 140

T51 Alex del Rey (2) 72 70 142

T1 LSU 263 274 537

T4 Luis Gagne (1) 62 70 132

T8 Philip Barbaree (4) 67 67 134

T12 Nathan Jeansonne (3) 65 70 135

T19 Michael Sanders (5) 69 67 136

T56 Trey Winstead (2) 71 72 143

3 Georgia Tech 265 274 539

T4 Tyler Strafaci (1) 65 67 132

T8 Noah Norton (4) 67 67 134

T12 Luke Schniederjans (2) 65 70 135

T27 Andy Ogletree (3) 68 70 138

T51 James Clark (5) 71 71 142

4 NC State 273 273 546

T6 Benjamin Shipp (3) 65 68 133

T8 Stephen Franken (1) 71 63 134

T27 Easton Paxton (2) 68 70 138

T48 Christian Salzer (5) 69 72 141

T71 Harrison Rhoades (4) 72 76 148

5 Auburn 275 272 547

T12 Brandon Mancheno (1) 67 68 135

T19 Jacob Solomon (3) 70 66 136

T24 Jovan Rebula (2) 68 69 137

T48 Ryan Knop (4) 72 69 141

T56 Wells Padgett (5) 70 73 143

T6 Kent State 280 269 549

T12 Gisli Sveinbergsson (2) 67 68 135

T19 Bjarki Petursson (1) 70 66 136

T39 Chris Doody (5) 72 68 140

T48 Josh Gilkison (3) 74 67 141

T56 Johnny Travale (4) 71 72 143

T6 Clemson 282 267 549

2 Bryson Nimmer (1) 67 63 130

T19 Jacob Bridgeman (3) 69 67 136

T39 William Nottingham (5) 73 67 140

T56 Kyle Cottam (4) 73 70 143

T75 Turk Pettit (2) 78 71 149
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Oregon State 277 275 552

3 Shawn Lu (2) 63 68 131

T24 Nolan Thoroughgood (3) 69 68 137

T27 Spencer Tibbits (1) 70 68 138

T68 Kyosuke Hara (4) 75 71 146

T71 Sean Kato (5) 75 73 148

T8 Oregon 275 277 552

T12 Edwin Yi (2) 66 69 135

T33 Ryan Gronlund (4) 70 69 139

T39 Donald Kay (3) 72 68 140

T56 Craig Ronne (5) 72 71 143

T64 Sam Foust (1) 67 78 145

T10 Augusta 272 281 553

T12 Gustav Andersson (2) 68 67 135

T33 Alex Shead (1) 68 71 139

T33 Laken Hinton (3) 66 73 139

T62 Olof Gunnarsson (4) 70 74 144

T68 Alex van Wyk (5) 76 70 146

T10 Houston 278 275 553

T19 Matt Williams (3) 72 64 136

T24 Zach Tracy (2) 67 70 137

T39 Logan Young (1) 70 70 140

T64 George Gardner (4) 69 76 145

T75 Alexander Frances (5) 78 71 149

12 Georgia State 275 279 554

T27 David Li (5) 67 71 138

T33 James Kyles (1) 71 68 139

T39 Frederik Hedmark (2) 67 73 140

T39 Egill Gunnarsson (3) 73 67 140

T64 Nick Budd (4) 70 75 145

13 Minnesota 273 285 558

T8 Angus Flanagan (2) 66 68 134

T33 Lincoln Johnson (4) 65 74 139

T39 Thomas Longbella (1) 70 70 140

T64 Evan Long (3) 72 73 145

T71 Noah Rasinski (5) 72 76 148

14 Kansas State 277 287 564

T27 Roland Massimino (3) 65 73 138

T33 Jeremy Gandon (1) 70 69 139

T39 Ben Fernandez (2) 71 69 140

T71 Will Hopkins (4) 71 77 148

T75 Brian Choe (5) 73 76 149
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T27 Won Jun Lee (Arizona State) 69 69 138

T51 Connor Howe (Georgia Tech) 67 75 142

T51 Graysen Huff (Auburn) 70 72 142

T51 Carter Toms (LSU) 74 68 142

T56 Julien Paltrinieri (Kent State) 73 70 143

T62 Severin Soller (Georgia State ) 71 73 144

T68 Gus Minkin (Minnesota) 75 71 146

78 Thomas Mulligan (Oregon) 74 81 155
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1 2   Team Scores  
T2  T1   Arizona State 265  272       537  -23 
1  T1   LSU 263  274       537  -23 

T2  3   Georgia Tech 265  274       539  -21 
T5  4   NC State 273  273       546  -14 
T7  5   Auburn 275  272       547  -13 
13  T6   Kent State 280  269       549  -11 
14  T6   Clemson 282  267       549  -11 

T10  T8   Oregon State  277  275       552  -8 
T7  T8   Oregon 275  277       552  -8 
4  T10   Augusta  272  281       553  -7 

12  T10   Houston  278  275       553  -7 
T7  12   Georgia State  275  279       554  -6 
T5  13   Minnesota 273  285       558  -2 

T10  14   Kansas State 277  287       564  +4 
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Maui Jim Intercollegiate
Mirabel Golf Club

Scottsdale, AZ 
Par 70 

Dates: Sep 21 - Sep 23 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  65  64       129  -11   
T15 2   Bryson Nimmer  Clemson  67  63       130  -10   
2 3   Shawn Lu  Oregon State  63  68       131  -9   

T3 T4   Tyler Strafaci  Georgia Tech  65  67       132  -8   
1 T4   Luis Gagne  LSU  62  70       132  -8   

T3 T6   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  65  68       133  -7   
T3 T6   Benjamin Shipp  NC State  65  68       133  -7   
T12 T8   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  66  68       134  -6   
T15 T8   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  67  67       134  -6   
T15 T8   Philip Barbaree  LSU  67  67       134  -6   
T48 T8   Stephen Franken  NC State  71  63       134  -6   
T12 T12   Edwin Yi  Oregon  66  69       135  -5   
T15 T12   Brandon Mancheno  Auburn  67  68       135  -5   
T3 T12   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  65  70       135  -5   
T25 T12   Gustav Andersson  Augusta  68  67       135  -5   
T3 T12   Nathan Jeansonne  LSU  65  70       135  -5   
T3 T12   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  65  70       135  -5   
T15 T12   Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State  67  68       135  -5   
T56 T19   Matt Williams  Houston  72  64       136  -4   
T36 T19   Jacob Solomon  Auburn  70  66       136  -4   
T30 T19   Jacob Bridgeman  Clemson  69  67       136  -4   
T30 T19   Michael Sanders  LSU  69  67       136  -4   
T36 T19   Bjarki Petursson  Kent State  70  66       136  -4   
T30 T24   Nolan Thoroughgood  Oregon State  69  68       137  -3   
T15 T24   Zach Tracy  Houston  67  70       137  -3   
T25 T24   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  68  69       137  -3   
T30 T27   Won Jun Lee *  Arizona State  69  69       138  -2   
T36 T27   Spencer Tibbits  Oregon State  70  68       138  -2   
T3 T27   Roland Massimino  Kansas State  65  73       138  -2   
T25 T27   Andy Ogletree  Georgia Tech  68  70       138  -2   
T15 T27   David Li  Georgia State  67  71       138  -2   
T25 T27   Easton Paxton  NC State  68  70       138  -2   
T36 T33   Ryan Gronlund  Oregon  70  69       139  -1   
T3 T33   Lincoln Johnson  Minnesota  65  74       139  -1   
T12 T33   Laken Hinton  Augusta  66  73       139  -1   
T25 T33   Alex Shead  Augusta  68  71       139  -1   
T36 T33   Jeremy Gandon  Kansas State  70  69       139  -1   
T48 T33   James Kyles  Georgia State  71  68       139  -1   
T65 T39   William Nottingham  Clemson  73  67       140  E   
T36 T39   Logan Young  Houston  70  70       140  E   
T56 T39   Donald Kay  Oregon  72  68       140  E   
T48 T39   Ben Fernandez  Kansas State  71  69       140  E   
T36 T39   Thomas Longbella  Minnesota  70  70       140  E   
T56 T39   Chris Doody  Kent State  72  68       140  E   

T36 T39   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  70  70       140  E 
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Maui Jim Intercollegiate
Mirabel Golf Club

Scottsdale, AZ 
Par 70 

Dates: Sep 21 - Sep 23 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T65 T39   Egill Gunnarsson  Georgia State  73  67       140  E   
T15 T39   Frederik Hedmark  Georgia State  67  73       140  E   
T56 T48   Ryan Knop  Auburn  72  69       141  +1   
T30 T48   Christian Salzer  NC State  69  72       141  +1   
T70 T48   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  74  67       141  +1   
T36 T51   Graysen Huff *  Auburn  70  72       142  +2   
T70 T51   Carter Toms *  LSU  74  68       142  +2   
T48 T51   James Clark  Georgia Tech  71  71       142  +2   
T56 T51   Alex del Rey  Arizona State  72  70       142  +2   
T15 T51   Connor Howe *  Georgia Tech  67  75       142  +2   
T56 T56   Craig Ronne  Oregon  72  71       143  +3   
T36 T56   Wells Padgett  Auburn  70  73       143  +3   
T65 T56   Kyle Cottam  Clemson  73  70       143  +3   
T48 T56   Trey Winstead  LSU  71  72       143  +3   
T48 T56   Johnny Travale  Kent State  71  72       143  +3   
T65 T56   Julien Paltrinieri *  Kent State  73  70       143  +3   
T36 T62   Olof Gunnarsson  Augusta  70  74       144  +4   
T48 T62   Severin Soller *  Georgia State  71  73       144  +4   
T30 T64   George Gardner  Houston  69  76       145  +5   
T15 T64   Sam Foust  Oregon  67  78       145  +5   
T56 T64   Evan Long  Minnesota  72  73       145  +5   
T36 T64   Nick Budd  Georgia State  70  75       145  +5   
T73 T68   Gus Minkin *  Minnesota  75  71       146  +6   
T73 T68   Kyosuke Hara  Oregon State  75  71       146  +6   
76 T68   Alex van Wyk  Augusta  76  70       146  +6   

T73 T71   Sean Kato  Oregon State  75  73       148  +8   
T56 T71   Noah Rasinski  Minnesota  72  76       148  +8   
T48 T71   Will Hopkins  Kansas State  71  77       148  +8   
T56 T71   Harrison Rhoades  NC State  72  76       148  +8   
T77 T75   Alexander Frances  Houston  78  71       149  +9   
T65 T75   Brian Choe  Kansas State  73  76       149  +9   
T77 T75   Turk Pettit  Clemson  78  71       149  +9   
T70 78   Thomas Mulligan *  Oregon  74  81       155  +15   
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